
Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos.
1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
6666
7777
8888
9999

10101010
11111111
12121212
13131313
14141414
15151515
16161616
17171717
18181818
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名 前名 前名 前名 前
田中 和哉田中 和哉田中 和哉田中 和哉
大阪 賢治大阪 賢治大阪 賢治大阪 賢治
安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一
茂 木 誠茂 木 誠茂 木 誠茂 木 誠
大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄
河 本 周河 本 周河 本 周河 本 周
福島 克也福島 克也福島 克也福島 克也
大場 孝之大場 孝之大場 孝之大場 孝之
野口 竜 治野口 竜 治野口 竜 治野口 竜 治
平 尾 徹平 尾 徹平 尾 徹平 尾 徹
廣 木 大廣 木 大廣 木 大廣 木 大
道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏
渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之
和久井 智則和久井 智則和久井 智則和久井 智則
古 谷 卓一古 谷 卓一古 谷 卓一古 谷 卓一
岡田 友裕岡田 友裕岡田 友裕岡田 友裕
平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹
飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹
仲 利光仲 利光仲 利光仲 利光

MaxMaxMaxMax....周回数周回数周回数周回数
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
6666
2222
0000

Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time
5:08.4755:08.4755:08.4755:08.475
5:09.0275:09.0275:09.0275:09.027
5:09.2175:09.2175:09.2175:09.217
5:11.3285:11.3285:11.3285:11.328
5:13.2055:13.2055:13.2055:13.205
5:15.3295:15.3295:15.3295:15.329
5:16.1405:16.1405:16.1405:16.140
5:17.2145:17.2145:17.2145:17.214
5:18.2335:18.2335:18.2335:18.233
5:18.2515:18.2515:18.2515:18.251
5:18.7235:18.7235:18.7235:18.723
5:20.5915:20.5915:20.5915:20.591
5:21.6285:21.6285:21.6285:21.628
5:22.9395:22.9395:22.9395:22.939
5:23.4835:23.4835:23.4835:23.483
5:24.2105:24.2105:24.2105:24.210
4:37.6394:37.6394:37.6394:37.639
1:44.0391:44.0391:44.0391:44.039

-.----.----.----.---

レ ー スレ ー スレ ー スレ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333

総合総合総合総合 ベス トベス トベス トベス ト
43.47843.47843.47843.478
43.85643.85643.85643.856
43.39743.39743.39743.397
43.83143.83143.83143.831
44.11244.11244.11244.112
43.78943.78943.78943.789
44.44944.44944.44944.449
44.56844.56844.56844.568
44.60244.60244.60244.602
44.73944.73944.73944.739
43.82843.82843.82843.828
44.43444.43444.43444.434
44.25044.25044.25044.250
44.66144.66144.66144.661
44.66444.66444.66444.664
45.15845.15845.15845.158
44.97844.97844.97844.978
50.72750.72750.72750.727
-.----.----.----.---

モ デルモ デルモ デルモ デル
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
LOSILOSILOSILOSI
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
SWORKZSWORKZSWORKZSWORKZ
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
SWORKZSWORKZSWORKZSWORKZ
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
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